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EVERSAFE Company No.: 200917934R

1 September, 2020
ASTRO FIRE & SAFETY PTE LTD
16T Enterprise Road, Singapore 627667

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

AUTHORIZATION LETTER

Eversafe Extinguisher Pte Ltd hereby certifies that ASTRO FIRE & SAFETY PTE LTD
is an AUTHORIZED DEALER to service, sell and market ‘Firesafe’ brand of fire
protection products made by Eversafe Extinguisher in Singapore.

This authorization will remain valid till 31st December 2022.

List of authorized personnel is listed on appendix A.

Yours sincere

Vincent Tan
Director
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APPENDIX A

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Chua Lye Seng — 51458300I

Tahrunshah Bin Abdullah - $561313)

Vairavan Senthil — G7609619N

Mohd Ishar Bin Ishak — 58325490D

Muhd Amirul Bin Azman — 586152811

Ahmad Fikri Bin Soleheen — G2677712M

Mohd Khairizam Bin Mohd Zaiwawi — G2586356P
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